

Factory model	Brand	Item ref :	Date :		
BL-S200		52cc backpack blower 35801	07/05/2020		
Factory name	Version :	A1			
ITEM :	FACTORY ITEM REF. :	SPARE PART ENG. NAME :	MATERIALS	FEATURE :	QTY :
1		Fuel mouth pipe			1
2		Extension Blower Pipe	Plastic		2
3		Switch		P1220C	1
4		Hex Screw M6*45		M6*45	1
5		Switch Seat			1
6		Butter Nut		M6*45	1
7		Main Blower Pipe			1
8		Clamp Small			1
9		Belts			1
10		Clamp Big			1
11		Connector Joint			1
12		Hex Screw Combined		M5*20	1
13		Starter		Aluminum	1
14		Aluminum Gasket			1
15		Case Screw		5*16	33
16		Housing			1
17		Flage Nut		M8	1
18		Aluminum Plate		Aluminum	1
19		Flat washer		Size 8	1
20		Oil Seal		15*25*7mm	1
21		Right Case	Aluminum		1
22		Case Gasket	Paper		1
23		Belts		Ø30	2
24		Cross Screw		M5*12	2
25		Ignition Cover			1
26		Hex Combined Screw		M4*20	1
27		Ignition Coil			1
28		Flamecut Line			1
29		Round Pin		5*10	2
30		Crankshaft			1
31		Hex Combined Screw		M6*30	6
32		Left Case			1
33		Oil Seal		15*30*7mm	1
34		Head			1
35		Piston Pin Circle			2
36		Piston Pin			1
37		Piston	Aluminum		1
38		Piston Ring			2
39		Cylinder Gasket			1
40		Cylinder	Aluminum		1
41		Muffler Gasket Small			1
42		Muffler Gasket Big			1
43		Muffler			1
44		Hex Combined Screw		M5*12	1
45		Muffler Cover			1
46		Hex Combined Screw		M6*10	1
47		Hex Combined Screw		M5*22	4
48		Stain Plug			1
49		Usable Tube Gasket			2
50		Air Deflector			1
51		Inside Tube			1
52		Hex Combined Screw		M5*30	8
53		Hex Combined Screw		M5*35	4
54		Woodruff Key		Ø13	1
55		Flarenut			1
56		Hex Flange Nut		M10*1.25	1
57		Carburetor Gasket			1
58		Carburetor			1
59		Cross Screw		4*8	2
60		Ventilation Switch			1
61		Air Filter Support			1
62		Hex Combined Screw		M5*50	2
63		Ventilation Cover			1
64		Anti-Ventilation			1
65		Air Filter			1
66		Air Filter Cover			1
67		Spring Anti-Vibration 2			2
68		Anti-Vibration Spring			2
69		Hex Combined Screw		M6*20	2
70		Spring Anti-Vibration 1			2
71		Cross Screw		5*10	0
72		Tension Disc			2
73		Ventilation cover of back wind cover			1
74		Hex Nut		M5	2
75		Back Wind Cover			1
76		Wind Fly			1
77		Front Wind Cover			1
78		Cross Screw		M5*65	2
79		Hex Combined Screw		M5*25	1
80		Shoulder Brace Spring Anti-Vibration			1
81		Hex Nut		M5*25	2
82		Shoulder Belt			1
83		Buckle			7
84		Carabiner			1
85		Aluminum Gasket 5			3
86		Shoulder Brace			1
87		Flat washer		Size 6	2
88		Hex Combined Screw		M6*16	2
89		Left Protection Net			1
90		Shoulder Belt Buckle			2
91		Fuel Tank			1
92		Blance			1

